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6th IAAF World Youth Championships

Bressanone

 From Wednesday 8 July to Sunday 12 July 2009

Qualification START LIST

Long Jump BOYS

Qualification standard 7.30 or at least best 12 qualified

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

8.25WY Luis BUENO CUB 17 La Habana28 Sep 1986

7.95CR Chris NOFFKE AUS 17 Marrakech15 Jul 2005

7.67WYL Maksim FAYZULIN RUS 17 Chelyabinsk6 Jun 2009

 8 July  2009    15:15Group AGroup AGroup AGroup A
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST

772 Leon SAMUELS USA 931 7.27

28 Gor NERKARARYAN ARM 932 7.19 7.19

712 Ching-Hsuan LIN TPE 923 7.28

221 Rubén ORTÍZ ESP 924 7.27 7.27

461 Mohammad Yaseen AL-HASAN KSA 935 7.26 7.26

102 Jared HELDMAN CAN 926 7.05 7.05

158 Ivan MADUNIC CRO 937 7.05 7.05

234 Rasmus ROOKS EST 928 7.18 7.18

91 Mohamed Saad SAAD BRN 929 7.01 7.01

421 Hiroaki YONEZAWA JPN 9310 7.28 7.28

92 Daniel DOBREV BUL 9211 7.37 7.37

255 Jayson DELION FRA 9212 7.48 7.48

341 Ankit SHARMA IND 9213 7.59 7.59

733 Alper KULAKSIZ TUR 9214 7.11 7.11

168 George CHARALAMBOUS CYP 9215 7.25 7.25

604 Valentin TOBOC ROU 9216 7.42 7.42

87 Victor SANTOS BRA 9217 7.35 7.35

451 Haein JUNG KOR 9318 7.11 7.11

488 Nikita PANKINS LAT 9219

181 Andreas TRAJKOVSKI DEN 9320 7.22 7.22

188 Erick ZAMBRANO ECU 9221 7.50 7.50

44 Sebastián KAPFERER AUT 9322 7.27 7.27

375 Nicholas DI MARTINO ITA 9223 7.03 7.03

607 Lionel ABRAHAMS RSA 9224 7.42 7.42
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Long Jump Boys - Qualification
START LIST

 8 July  2009    15:15Group BGroup BGroup BGroup B
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST

291 Yannick ROGGATZ GER 921 7.35 7.35

141 Emmanuel MBIMBE TITI CMR 922

229 Pablo TORRIJOS ESP 923 7.26 7.26

260 Florent SZEZESNY FRA 924 7.21 7.21

501 El Mehdi KABBACHI MAR 925 7.17 7.17

658 Luka RUGELJ SLO 926 7.00 7.00

39 Kurt JENNER AUS 937 7.24 7.24

25 Leandro MONJE ARG 938 7.14 7.14

545 James HUTCHENS NZL 929 7.05 7.05

396 Marco ZANOTTI ITA 9210 7.08 7.08

560 Tomasz JASZCZUK POL 9211 7.41 7.41

608 Stefan BRITS RSA 9212 7.74 7.38

705 Supanara S. N. A. THA 9213 7.48 7.48

236 Meelis SIIMSON EST 9214 7.02 7.02i i

174 Christodoulos THEOFILOU CYP 9215 7.27 7.27

93 Mikhail VELKOV BUL 9216 7.30 7.30

407 Futa HAYASHI JPN 9217 7.35 7.35

301 Iáson KIRIAKOULÁKOS GRE 9318 7.51 7.51

45 Manuel LEITNER AUT 9319 7.12 7.12

452 Hyeontae HWANG KOR 9220 7.52 7.52

636 Aleksandr KOPEYKIN RUS 9221 7.18

765 Carlton LAVONG USA 9222 7.48 7.48

81 Caio Cézar DOS SANTOS BRA 9323 7.20 7.20

778 Nikita LOGINOV UZB 9224 7.01 7.01

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Luis BUENO 28 Sep 868.25 CUB

Xiaoyi ZHANG 23 Apr 068.17 CHN

Cheng WANG 19 Apr 988.16 CHN

Ahmed Fayez AL-DOSARI 27 Mar 028.12 KSA

Kareem STREETE-THOMPSON 20 Jul 908.05 CAY

Peng CAI 24 May 998.02 CHN

Jonathan MOORE 29 Jul 017.98 GBR

Jhamal BOWEN 11 May 087.97 PAN

Masaki MORINAGA 3 Nov 967.96 JPN

Matias GHANSAH 21 Jun 917.95 SWE

Chris NOFFKE 15 Jul 057.95 AUS

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2009

Maksim FAYZULIN 6 Jun7.67 RUS

Ankit SHARMA 10 Jun7.59 IND

Hyeontae HWANG 20 Jun7.52 KOR

Iáson KIRIAKOULÁKOS 7 May7.51 GRE

Erick ZAMBRANO 13 Jun7.50 ECU

Carlton LAVONG 25 Apr7.48 USA

Jayson DELION 21 May7.48 FRA

Supanara S. N. A. 6 Jun7.48 THA

Danyil ANTOSHKIN 6 Jun7.47 RUS

Lionel ABRAHAMS 27 Mar7.42 RSA

Valentin TOBOC 25 Jun7.42 ROU
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